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Results from CMA's 2000 Physician Resource Questionnaire

Medical services provided while on call

How many hours in an average month do you spend

attending to the needs

of on-call patients?

Number of Upto 10 | 11to 40 > 40 hours No
respondents hours per | hours per per month| response
month month
Overall 2124 32.7% 32.1% 24.2% 11.0% 100%
Female 682 36.8% 27.1% 22.4% 13.6% 100%
Male 1442 30.7% 34.5% 25.1% 9.7% 100%
34 and under 195 28.7% 31.3% 31.8% 8.2% 100%
35-44 730 30.0% 32.9% 27.1% 10.0% 100%
45 - 54 690 33.6% 30.0% 24.6% 11.7% 100%
55 - 64 387 35.7% 34.9% 19.1% 10.3% 100%
65 and over 122 40.2% 32.0% 9.0% 18.9% 100%
GP/FP 1051 39.6% 29.8% 20.6% 10.0% 100%
Med Spec 735 29.3% 33.1% 24.6% 13.1% 100%
Surg Spec 338 18.6% 37.3% 34.6% 9.5% 100%
Rural 198 19.2% 31.3% 40.9% 8.6% 100%
Urban 1926 34.1% 32.2% 22.5% 11.2% 100%

Note: Includes only those physicians who take call
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